9210
Multichannel Lock-in Amplifier
The SIGNAL RECOVERY Model
9210 is a compact multichannel
lock-in amplifier which uses the
latest FPGA technology to deliver
an instrument which can make
complex AC and DC measurements

		  (483 mm x 140 mm x 44.5 mm)
Weight			   3.1 lb. (1.4 kg)
Ordering Information
Model 9210-CHS		 Chassis assembly, no signal
			   processing modules
Model 9210-LO		  Signal processing board,
			   1.8 nV√Hz
Model 9210-MED		 Signal processing board,
			   3.7 nV√Hz
Model 9210-HI		  Signal processing board,
			   18 nV/√Hz
Model BB-BNC		  Breakout Box, 6 x RJ45 to